
PERFORMING ARTS EVENTS TERMS 1 

 

Day Date Event  Location  Time 
WEEK 7     

Tuesday 10-March Yrs 5&6 Bible Liturgy 
  

Wednesday 11-March Justice Through The Art 
  

Thursday 12-March Meet The Music Town 
Hall 

Town Hall 6.00pm 

Saturday 14-March OPEN DAY St Pius X College 10.00am 

WEEK 8 
    

Tuesday 17-March Encore  Sydney Recital 
Hall 

7.00pm 

Friday 20-March National Day of Action 
Against Bullying & 
Violence Assembly  
Year 10 & 11 Crucible 

St Pius X College 
 
 
Seymour Centre 

 
 
 
10.00am 

Sunday 22-March Jazz Band Workshops St Pius X College 10.30am-
2.30pm 

WEEK 9 
    

Wednesday 25-March Yr 12 Music 
Performance 5pm 
Bandroom 

Bandroom 5.00pm 

WEEK 10 
    

Wednesday 1-April Yrs 9 Music Workshop  Bandroom 4.00pm 

Thursday 2-April Elective Music Yrs 10-11 
Music Performance  

Band Room 5.00pm 

Friday 3-April P&F Cocktail Party 
  

WEEK 11 
    

Thursday 9-April Term 1 
Concludes/Easter 
Liturgy 

St Pius X College 
 

Friday 10 April Inside Term 1 holidays: 
  

 10-April-13 
April 

Good Friday– Easter 
Monday  

  

 25 April ANZAC Day (inside 
Term 1 Holidays) 

  

 


